
PIZZA

Magarita
Flor de latte, basil
- additional $4 for gluten free

Pepperoni
Salami, Oregano

Parma Ham
Prosciutto de Parma

Tartufo
Mushrooms, creamy truffle 
paste

15

PIZZA

1

15

25

25

SIDE DISHES

Fries V 

with truffle mayonnaise

Salad of The Day V

with grilled chicken +$7

Mashed PotatoV GF

 
Fried New Season Potato V

Brussel Sprouts V GF

Mixed Olives

Grilled Broccolini V GF

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

DESSERTS

Tiramisu

Pearl Diver IPA ice cream

15

7

MAIN COURSES

Medium Rare Wagyu Beef 
Burger with fries
Grilled beef patty in BOB’s secret
sauce
[Well done available upon request]

Halloumi Burger with fries
Halloumi cheese with cos lettuce and
sliced tomotoes with sweet chilli sauce

Chicken Burger with fries
Breaded chicken in Kewpie
mayonnaise and tonkatsu sauce

Lamb Burger with fries
In-house burger with lettuce and 
tomato

Fish Of The Day GF

Ask our servers for our daily catch

Prawn Linguini
Prawns and pasta in chilli garlic
cream sauce

Beef Pappardelle
Papparedelle pasta in beef ragout

21

21

21

21

33

35

V - Vegetarian
GF - Gluten free

Our menu contains allergens and is prepared in a kitchen that handles nuts, shellfish, gluten and dairy. While all reasonable 
efforts are taken to accomodate the dietry needs of guests, we cannot guarantee that our food will be allergen free.

10% surcharge applies on Sundays + 15% on public holidays 

KIDS MEALS

Fish and Chips

Crumbed Chicken and 
Chips

Kid’s pasta

12

12

12
*Kids meals are only for aged 12 and below

33

33

53

48

25

Tim Tam Tom Beef Cheek
Slow braised with mashed potatoes

400g Ribeye (MS +2)
Bone-in Riverine fillet served with mash and 
broccolini. 
Choice of teppanyaki sauce or mustard

Angus Eye Fillet 250g
Tender cut of fillet served with mash and
broccolini. Best served medium
Choice of teppanyaki sauce or mustard. 

Vegetable FrittersV

Mixed vegetables in XPA tempura batter 


